FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM	DEED	11-11-11-1-1-1-1	
TORM NO. 721-CUTTCLAIM	DEED	(Individual	or Corporate).

FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	CORVEIGN	T 1993		
79521 04-21-94P03:55 RCVD A	Atc 39477	Val 200 01 1100 110 00, PORTLAND, OR 97204		
	QUITCLAIM DEED	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>11982</u>		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	Erskine DeLoe			
for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby Phyllis I. Rastall, as Tenants b hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs in that certain real property with the tenemonts	y the Entirety			
way appertaining, situated in the County ofK	lamath	purtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
That portion of Lot 111, Block 5 more particularly described as f	ollows:			
Beginning at the Northwest corne point of beginning, thence South erly right of way line of Nagel said Easterly right of way line, having a radius of 970 feet (the feet) 200 feet to a reverse curv feet, more or less, to the true	89°26'24" Wes Ridge Way; the along a curve chord bears N e: thence in a	t, 817.42 feet to the East- nce Northeasterly along concave to the Southeast orth 46°52'46" East, 189.65		
		i		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)				
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Clear Title.				
ለውምንወብና መስታ ወደ ግድ አስተኛ አብላት የአስተኛ የአስተኛ የሚያስት የ				
changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to consection and all grammatical				
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its card its and its a				
duly authorized thereto by order of its board of dire	ectors.	1		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE L USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	DE. AND ING THE	Assue CU Suf Erskine DeLoe		
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.				
STATE OF OREGON, County of				
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>April 19</u> , 1994, by <u>Erskine DeLoe</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>April 19</u> , 1994,				
	CKNOWIEDSEN hetore r			
by as		, 19,		
OFFICIAL SEAL	<u> </u>			
LINDA A. SEATER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 006936 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20, 1995	My commission	expires Ay 20 1995		
	y commission	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )		
Erskine DeLoe		STATE OF OREGON,		
<u>310 Market Street</u> Klamath Falls, OR 97601		County of Klamath ss.		
Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that the within instrument		
Arthur I. & Phyllis I. Rastall P.O. Box 21		was received for record on the 21stday of		
Wrightwood, CA 92397		3:55 o'clock .P. M., and recorded in		
Graniee's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Arthur I. & Phyllis I. Rastall	SPACE REBERVED For Recorder's use	book/reel/volume No		
Arthur I. & Phyllis I. Rastall P.O. Box 21	NEWFOREN & UBL	ment/microfilm/reception No. 79521		

Atter recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Arthur I. & Phyllis P.O. Box 21 Record of Deeds of said County. Wrightwood, CA 92397 Witness my hand and seal of Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip), Arthur I. & Phyllis I. Rastall P.O. Box 21 Wrightwood, CA 92397 County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Culture Mullindoc, Deputy Fee \$30.00 聊